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center front

cut 1 on fold

COWL DRESS
Centre Front Skirt

center back

Skirt back
cut 1 on fold

COWL DRESS

Grain

Side back skirt
cut 2

Grain

COWL DRESS
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CB

Cut on fold

cut 1  on fold
basic bodice

COWL DRESS

Grain

Side front
cut 2
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Tanya Whelan 
Cowl Dress

KEY
1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9

10
11

12
  

Brunch in Paris
Cowl Dress
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cut 1  on fold
basic bodice

COWL DRESS

Grain
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CB

Cut on fold
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Tanya Whelan 
Cowl Dress

KEY
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cut 1 on fold

COWL DRESS
Centre Front Skirt
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Side back skirt
cut 2

Grain

COWL DRESS
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center front
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Side front
cut 2
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center back
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Skirt back
cut 1 on fold

COWL DRESS

Grain
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